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Cokoladova tretra 2021

Bratislava 28.06.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 18. 4. 2024 o 12:42

(215) 300m - Dievcata 2010 - 2011 :: Beh M

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(826)
(837)
(812)
(813)
(817)
(824)

Meno

KOPANIOVA Barborka
RZOUNKOVA Xénia
DARNAIOVA Zaira
KRAJCIKOVA Miroslava
OCHABOVA Jana
VOJTECHOVSKA Miriam

Nar.

2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011

Klub / Krajina

Stupava

ZS Karloveska Bratislava
SSI Hrdli¢kova Bratislava
SSI Hrdlickova Bratislava
SSI Hrdli¢kova Bratislava
SSI Hrdlickova Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
1:00,89
1:01,44
1:11,57
1:14,88
1:22,17
1:30,52
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